
Extra Ordinary Minister of Holy Communion Schedule for Saturday Evening Masses 

January, February, March, 2025 

Saturday, January 4 – Kevin Yackel 

Saturday, January 11 – Brenda Murphy 

Saturday, January 18 – Jean Dickson 

Saturday, January 25 – Jim Zielinski 

 

Saturday, February 1 – Mike Montie 

Saturday, February 8 – Sandy Yackel 

Saturday, February 15 – Kevin Yackel 

Saturday, February 22 – Brenda Murphy 

 

Saturday, March 1 – Jean Dickson 

Saturday, March 8 – Jim Zielinski 

Saturday, March 15 – Mike Montie 

Saturday, March 22 – Sandy Yackel 

Saturday, March 29 – Kevin Yackel 

 

 

 


